
Oak Mountain Middle School Baseball 2022
Thursday February 17 Briarwood Home 6:00

Friday February 18 McAdory Home 6:00

Tuesday February 22 Chelsea Away 6:00

Friday February 25 Echols (DH) Away 4:30

Wednesday March 2 Thompson (DH) Home 5:30

Friday March 4 McAdory Away 6:00

Monday March 7 Homewood Home 4:30

Thursday March 10 Hewitt-Trussville (DH) Away 4:30

Friday March 11 Briarwood Away 6:00

Tuesday March 15 Pell City Away 4:30

Wednesday March 16 Hewitt-Trussville (DH) Home 5:30

Friday March 18 Homewood (at W. Homewood Park) Away 4:30

Tuesday March 22 Thompson (DH) Away 4:00

Thompson Spring Break Tournament (March 26-30)
Saturday         March 26               vs Pell City (at Thompson High)                             6:00
Monday          March 28                vs Chelsea (at Thompson Middle)                        12:00
Monday          March 28                vs Hartselle (at Thompson Middle)                         2:00
Tuesday         March 29                Bracket Games (1-3 Games)

Monday April 4 Chelsea Home 6:00

Wednesday April 6 Helena Home 5:30

Friday April 8 Pell City Home 6:00

Week of April 11-16 Metro Tournament (at Thompson)


